
FX Fusion Splice-On Connectors

Description
Belden Part Number

Multimode Singlemode
OM3/OM4 - Aqua OM4 - Erika Violet OS2 - Blue

LC with 900/250 µm Boot, 1/Pack FT3LC900FS01 FT4LC900FS01 FTSLC900FS01

LC with 2 mm Boot, 1/Pack FT3LC2MMFS01 FT4LC2MMFS01 FTSLC2MMFS01

Fiber Same-Day Shipping 
Eligibility Sheet

FX Fiber Distribution Cable

# of Fibers
Belden Part Number

OM3 OM4 OS2

Non-unitized Plenum – Indoor

6 FI3D006P9 FI4D006P9 FISD006P9

12 FI3D012P9 FI4D012P9 FISD012P9

24 FI3D024P9 FI4D024P9 FISD024P9

Non-unitized Plenum Armor – Indoor

6 FI3D006A9 FI4D006A9 FISD006A9

12 FI3D012A9 FI4D012A9 FISD012A9

24 - FI4D024A9 FISD024A9

Unitized 12-Fiber Sub-Units Plenum – Indoor

48 - FI4D048PK FISD048PK

Unitized 12-Fiber Sub-Units Plenum Armor – Indoor

48 - FI4D048AK FISD048AK

Non-unitized Plenum – Indoor/Outdoor

6 FD3D006P9 FD4D006P9 FDSD006P9

12 FD3D012P9 FD4D012P9 FDSD012P9

24 - FD4D024P9 FDSD024P9

Non-unitized Plenum Armor – Indoor/Outdoor

6 FD3D006A9 FD4D006A9 FDSD006A9

12 FD3D012A9 FD4D012A9 FDSD012A9

24 - FD4D024A9 FDSD024A9

Unitized 12-Fiber Sub-Units Plenum – Indoor/Outdoor

48 - - FDSD048PK

Unitized 12-Fiber Sub-Units Plenum Armor – Indoor/Outdoor

48 - - FDSD048AK

Standard FX Patch Cords

Length (m)
Belden Part Number

OM3 
(Aqua)

OM4 
(Erika Violet)

OS2 
(Blue/Yellow)

LC Duplex Uniboot to LC Duplex Uniboot

2 - FP4LULU002M -

3 - FP4LULU003M FPSLULU003M
LC Duplex to LC Duplex

2 FP3LDLD002M FP4LDLD002M FPSLDLD002M

3 FP3LDLD003M FP4LDLD003M FPSLDLD003M

1

Standard FX ECX Frames

Description-Patch  
Ports (fibers)

Belden Part Number

OM3  
(Aqua Adapters)

OM4 (Erika  
Violet Adapters)

OS2  
(Blue Adapters)

LC Duplex

12 (24) FF3X12LD FF4X12LD FFSX12LD

FX ECX Housings*

Description Number of  
Module Bays

Total LC  
Duplex using  
ECX Frames

Total LC  
Duplex using  

ECX Cassettes

Belden  
Part  

Number

1U Housing 2 Cassettes or Frames 32 24 ECX-01U

4U Housing 12 Cassettes or Frames 192 144 ECX-04U
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Questions?
Contact your local Belden representative, call us at 1.800.BELDEN.1 (1.800.235.3361)  

or visit www.belden.com

FX Pigtails

Description
Belden Part Number

OM3 OM4 OS2

Standard Pigtail Kits (Connector on 900 µm Fiber)

LC FT3LC900PR12 FT4LC900PR12 -
Standard Single Pigtails (Connector on 900 µm Fiber)

LC FT3LC900PS01 FT4LC900PS01 FTSLC900PS01

*FX ECX Housings will be added to the service soon.


